Shower stool Delphi

Item No. 540100000

dnve

A DeVilbiss

HEALTHCARE

Technical Data

Order number
Colour
Overall width
Overall length
Overall height

Seat plate diameter

540100000

white

48 cm

48 cm

55cm

38 cm

Safe, stable, and space-saving
Seat surface with drainage slits
Low weight

legs

Stable thanks to rubber feet
Anodized aluminum tube legs
Easy to clean

Seat height

Seat height adjustment
Total weight

Max. Load

PU Pal.

PU pc.

Three-position seat height adjustment through telescopic

Delivery in practical take-away packaging

45 -55cm
3

1.6 kg

180 kg

80 Pal.

10 Stk.
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